
61011 
MAIN HOUSE POOL 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors May 
4/10 I 4117 I 4/24 5/1 I 5/8 I 5/15 j 5.22 

1 Procurement 60 days Mon 4/18/11 Frl 7/8/11 ifirrivrivintrivintrivrinivrivintrivintrivritrivrivintrivinivrivinivrivintrivinivrivinivrivintrivivrivirifirmanmannmannm 
' 2 Site design 30 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5/27/11 Lielgil ......  ...  ...  ... 

3 Pool file 32 days Mon 41181 1 
Mon elm 1 
Mon 412vi 1 
Mon 4,1/311 
Mon 4,18,11 
Mon 41611 
Mon 4181 1 
Mon 4x1811 
Mon 4181 1 

Tue 5/31/11 
Fri 610111 
Fri 5/27/1 Cr---

4 Site drains 40 days 
5 Coral tie 30 days ._

100% 
6 Site lighting 40 days Fri 6/10/11 
7 Rebar 15 days Fri 5/6/11 

Fri 4/22/11 
Fri 718111 

8 CMU 5 days 
9 Doors/Frames/Shutters 60 days c-:-..... .. ........ . .. ............................................................................". 
10 Interior doors 60 days Fri 7/8111   ..... 
11 Punish hardware 60 days: Fri 703/11 
12 Root framing 45 days Mon 4181 1 Fri 6.117/ 1 
13 Roofing assembly 40 days Mon 41811 Fri 61 0111 .., 
14 Copper gutters 20 days Mon 41811 Fri 513' 11 woo. 
15 Shower enclosure 50 days 

30 days 
45 days 
45 days 
45 days 
45 days 

Mon 41811 Fri 6124111 Cr ...-
r 16 Coral flooring Mon 418/1 Fri 5/27/11 

17 Vanity / Tops Mon 418/1 Fri 6/17/11:
18 Plumbing fixtures Mon 41811 Fri 6/17111 
19 NC Systems Mon 4,181 1 Fri 6/17111 
20 Electrical fixtures Mon 4/18111 Fri 617111 ar ---"""    
21 
22 

105 days 23 Sltework Mon 4/18/11 Fri 919111 giblIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIMMIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIMIII“ ,. 

24 Underground utilities 15 days 
12 days 

Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5611 
3 
25 

100% 
25 Pool tile Wed 6/1/11 Thu 01611 

Mon 7,411 
Mon 7/411:26 

26 Diamond Wile 12 days Fri 6/17/11 
27 Complete pool 0 days Mon 7/4/11 
28 Drainage 10 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 6124/114 
29 Pool deck 20 days 

20 days 
30 days 

5 days 
5 days 

10 days 

Mon 6/27/11 Fri 7/22/1128 
29F5-10 days 
29F5-10 days 
31 

30 Coral tie Mon 7/11/11 Fri 8/5/11 
31 Stone walls Mon 7/11/11 Fri 8/19/11 
32 Finish grade Mon 822/11 Fri 8/26/11 
33 Landscaping Mon 8,29111 Fri 912!1132 
34 Site lighting Mon 8 29111 Fri 9/9/1132 
35 
36 
37 Cottage 64 147 days Mon 4/18/11 Tue11/8/11 ret, 

r::: ..... . ..... -------- zI—tert 
'in...in...L....L , 

% 38 Basement walls 15 days Mon 4118111 Fri 5/6/11 
39 Elevated slab 10 days Mon 519111 Fri 5/20/11 38 , - . ....... , 

w 100% 40 Waterproofing 2 days Mon WW11 Tue 5/10/1138 
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#1011 
MAIN HOUSE POOL 

ID Task Name Duration Sled Finish Predecessors May 
4/10 I 4117 I 4124 5/1 I 5/8 I 5(15 I 5/22 

41 Foundation drain 2 days Mon SIM Tue 5/10/1138 Tolson-10096 
a 0 100% 42 Cottage 114 backfil 3 days Wed 5,11111 Fri5/13/1141 

43 CMU 30 days Mon &Ell Fri 7/15/11 39FS+10 days 
44 Root framing 10 days Mon 711)1.11 Fri 7/29/11 43 
45 Root assembly 20 days Mon &1 ,'11 Fri 8/26/1144 
46 Copper gutters 5 days Mon 8,22,'11 Fn a2a€1145FS-5 days 
47 Downspouts 2 days Mon 8,29,11 Tue 8/30/1145 
48 Stone veneer 30 days Mon 8,15111 Fri 9/23/11 /45FS-10 days 
49 Set door frames 3 days Mon &29/11 Wed &31/1145 

x.45 50 Interior framing 5 days Mon 8,29(11 
50 51 Interior plaster 15 days Mon 9.,5111 Fri 923/11 

52 Interior doors 5 days Mon 9.,5,1 1 Fri 979/1150 
53 Bathroom tile 5 days Mon 926,11 

Mon 10,31 1 
Fri 9/30/1151 

54 Shower enclosure 1 clay Mon 10/3/1153 
55 Vanity / Tops 2 clays Mon 10.31 1 

Tue 104'11 
Mon 9,26,11 
Mon 10.2111 

Tue 10!4/1153 
56 Accessories 2 clays Wed 10/5/11 54 
57 Interior painting 5 clays Fri 9/30/1151 
58 Flooring 5 clays Fri 10/7/1157 
59 Plumbing Rough 5 clays_ 

5 days 
Mon 925111 Fri 919/1150 

60 Plumbing Finish Wed 10/5/11 Tue 10/11/1155 
61 NC Systems 30 days Mon 9/5/11 Fri 10/14/11 50 
62 Electrical Rough 5 days Mon 9/5/11 Fri 9/9/11 50 
63 Electrical Finish 5 days Mon 10/10/11 Fri 10/14/11 58 
64 Decorative Painting 10 clays Mon 10/17/11 Fri 10/28/1163 
65 Punch List 3 clays Mon 10/31/11 Wed 11/211164 
66 Clean up 2 clays Thu 11/3/11 Fri 11 /4/11 65 
67 Inspection 1 day M01111/7/11 Mon 11/7/1166 
68 Furnishings 1 day Tue 11/8111 Tue 1118/1167 
69 Completion 0 clays Tue 11/8111 Tue 11 /8/11 68 
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61011 
MAIN HOUSE POOL 

June I July I August 
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#1011 
MAIN HOUSE POOL 
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01011 
MAIN HOUSE POOL 

I September I October I November 
8121 I 8,28 I 9/0 I 9/11 I 9/18 I 9/25 I 10/2 I 10/9 I 10/16 I loin I urao I 11:6 I 11!13 
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#1011 
MAIN HOUSE POOL 

I September I October I November 
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